SB 35-1 (LC 552) 2/1/17 (HE/ps)

Requested by SENATE COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS AND TRANSPORTATION

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 35

- On page 2 of the printed bill, line 1, delete "during the preceding 12-month period" and insert "since the most recent increase of the dollar amount specified in subsection (2) of this section".

 In line 39, delete "during the preceding 12-month period" and insert "since
- In line 39, delete "during the preceding 12-month period" and insert "since the most recent increase of the dollar amount specified in subsection (2) of this section".

7 _____